
 

CITY COUNCIL ORDINANCE REQUEST SUMMARY – IBM Maximo & Tririga Hosting 

Services 1st Amendment 
 

Name:  PLANE-202158113-01 / Alfresco 201628452-01 – IBM Maximo & Tririga Hosting. 
Term:  5 years original, with option to extend by one period for two (2) years  
Amount: $5,288,972.00 (original contract value) 
 
Scope of work: This amendment requests that the term be extend for two (2) years as allowed in original 

contract language via amendment. An additional $1,131,028 are being added to the contract.  
 

This request is for a 1st Amendment to the International Business Machines Corporations (IBM) 
Maximo & Tririga Implementation Phases 2-5 and Hosting Services contract at Denver 
International Airport (DEN). IBM Maximo is DEN's Asset Management System and is used to 
track assets, schedule maintenance, maintain inventory for replacement parts, issue work 
orders, and produce reports for the critical infrastructure at DEN. The continuation of this 
project provides DEN with a hosting environment to run the Maximo application, as well as the 
required software licensing. The project also enables the development of additional software 
solutions based on the Maximo platform to meet the needs of DEN in Asset Management and 
critical infrastructure maintenance. 

    
 


